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Track

PREMIUM 2

Qualificacao

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

B
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(90) LEANDRO FERREIRA
1 2:02.461 +23.498 14:55:54.264
2 1:38963 - 14:57:33.227
3 1:56.087 +17.124 14:59:29.314
4 1:41.804 +2.841 15:01:11.118
(47) RICARDO ANDRADE FREIRE
1 2:04.300 +25.080 14:55:54.439
2 1:40.481 +1.261 14:57:34.920
3 1:57.128 +17.908 14:59:32.048
4 1:39.220 - 15:01:11.268
(19) EMERSON MORAES
1 2:01.874 +16.716 14:55:54.616
2 1:49.532 +4.374 14:57:44.148
3 1:48.996 +3.838 14:59:33.144
4 1:45.158 - 15:01:18.302
(7) CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAfO DE CAMPOS
1 2:02.492 +10.198 14:51:24.861
2 1:54.021 +1.727 14:53:18.882
3 1:52.839 +0.545 14:55:11.721
4 1:52.294 - 14:57:04.015
5 1:53.089 +0.795 14:58:57.104
6 1:52.484 +0.190 15:00:49.588
(23) FERNANDO COSTA DE AQUINO
1 2:04.769 +11.791 14:51:05.708
2 1:56.873 +3.895 14:53:02.581
3 1:55.008 +2.030 14:54:57.589
4 1:55.908 +2.930 14:56:53.497
5 1:54.896 +1.918 14:58:48.393
6 152978 - 15:00:41.371
7 1:56.619 +3.641 15:02:37.990
(97) EDUARDO ACETO
1 2:04.537 +10.822 14:51:04.911
2 1:58.035 +4.320 14:53:02.946
3 1:53.951 +0.236 14:54:56.897
4 1:56.938 +3.223 14:56:53.835
5 1:54.078 +0.363 14:58:47.913
6 153715 - 15:00:41.628
7 1:56.406 +2.691 15:02:38.034
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